™
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
SKYSPAN SURFACE MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0025 R12 06182026 (LTR) 1/10
O  +1 604 273 2665
T   +1 844 455 4448
W  cooledgelighting.com
Cooledge Lighting Inc.

W+RGB solutions require alternate power & controls (DMX & Casambi only). Please contact Cooledge for details.
POWER SUPPLIES (54V) - cUL  Listed
Order Code Protocols
CTR-SCT-DAL/010-48/58V 0-10V, DALI
CTR-SCT-DMX-48/58V DMX
CTR-SCT-CAS-48/58V Casambi (wireless)
Order Code # Controller
Channels * Enclosure
EPSS-092-54V-UL 1 Yes
EPSS-200-54V-UL 2 Yes
EPSS-400-54V-UL 4 Yes
*Class 2 (max 90W) output
COOLEDGE CONTROL MODULES (54V) - Static CCT
POWER SUPPLIES (54V) - CE Compliant
*Class 2 (max 90W) output
COOLEDGE CONTROL MODULES (54V) - TUNABLE WHITE
Order Code Function Protocols
CTR-TNW-DAL/010-48/58V Tunable White 0-10V, DALI
CTR-TNW-DMX-48/58V Tunable White DMX
CTR-TNW-CAS-48/58V Tunable White Casambi
(Wireless)
CTR-DTW-DAL/010-48/58V Dim-to-Warm 0-10V, DALI
CTR-DTW-DMX-48/58V Dim-to-Warm DMX
CTR-DTW-CAS-48/58V Dim-to-Warm Casambi
(Wireless)
Order Code # Controller
Channels* Enclosure
EPSS-092-54V-CE 1 Yes
EPSS-200-54V-CE 2 Yes
EPSS-400-54V-CE 4 Yes
PSD-0025 R12 06182026 (LTR) 9/10
™
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
SKYSPAN SURFACE MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS